# LO 7000058907

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	ldress)	<u></u>		
(Ac	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
		MAIL		
(Bi	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

500106156775

07/23/07--01026--017 \*\*25.00



#### **COVER LETTER**

÷.,

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

#### SUBJECT: SEADAR PROPERTIES, LLC .

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	JUNE DUNLEA	(Name of Person)			
		(Name of Ferson)			
	·····	(Firm/Company)			
	1099 S. OCEAN I	BLVD., SUITE 203 S			
		(Address)	SECF	2001	
	BOCA RATON, F	L 33432 (City/State and Zip Code)	RETAR HASS	JUL 24	
			RY O SEE,		m
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:	FLOF	⊳ œ	O
JUNE DUNLE	EA	at ( 561 <sup>-</sup> ) 706-4755	RIDA	<u>с</u>	
(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the	he following amount:				
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee	■\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certi (additional copy is enclosed) Certi		50.00 Filing Fee, ificate of Status & ified Copy fitional copy is enclosed)	

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tailahassee, FL 32314

#### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

**Registration Section** Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# SEADAR PROPERTIES, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on JUNE 5, 2007 and assigned document number L07000058907

**SECOND:** This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

### REMOVE SEAN DUNLEA AS A MANAGING MEMBER.

ADD JUNE DUNLEA AS A NEW MANAGING MEMBER AT THE

SAME ADDRESS OF 4260 NW 1ST AVENUE #56, BOCA RATON

FL 33431

÷

		- <b>-</b>
	20 TALL	- <b>-</b> .
	DT JU CRE: AHA	- 71
	L 24 ARY SSEL	
Dated July 17, 2007.	A 6:58 OF STATE FLORIDA	ED
Alma Dunkon	58 DA	
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a memb	Der	
JUNE DUNLEA		

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00